
CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

412 Adrian Gruzd Poland 3 3 6 1
407 Dawid Wolff Poland 6 6 12 2
400 Dorian Szczepański Poland 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE JUNIOR OPEN CLASS DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

445 Marcin Prędotka Poland 3 3 6 1
413 Oliver Fester Germany 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

407 Dawid Wolff 3 3 6 1
404 Dominik Sęk 6 6 12 2
402 Dominik Łukaszewski 9 9 18 3
398 Jarosław Jamiński 12 12 24 4
406 Łukasz Grodzki 15 15 30 5
405 Przemek Lulewicz 18 18 36 6
400 Dorian Szczepański 21 21 42 7
408 Bartłomiej Wołosiuk 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS A DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

412 Adrian Gruzd 3 3 6 1
419 Paweł Rakwał 6 6 12 2
410 Serhii Vuik 9 9 18 3
409 Dariusz Samek 12 12 24 4
396 Maximilian Kryk 15 15 30 5
418 Dennis Małys 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS B DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

414 Cezary Kryński 3 3 6 1
399 Zbigniew Cichór 6 6 12 2
403 Artur Flakowski 9 9 18 3
397 Tomasz Szyszkowski 12 12 24 4
420 Tomasz Dmowski 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS C DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

412 Adrian Gruzd 3 3 6 1
407 Dawid Wolff 6 6 12 2
414 Cezary Kryński 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS OVERALL DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

411 Michał Bogucki Poland 3 3 6 1
407 Dawid Wolff Poland 6 6 12 2
401 Michał Majewski Poland 9 9 18 3
398 Jarosław Jamiński Poland 12 12 24 4
413 Oliver Fester Germany 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

395 Martin Garus Poland 3 3 6 1
394 Michał Tobiasz Poland 6 6 12 2
402 Dominik Łukaszewski Poland 9 9 18 3
406 Łukasz Grodzki Poland 12 12 24 4
409 Dariusz Samek Poland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

412 Adrian Gruzd Poland 3 3 6 1
419 Paweł Rakwał Poland 6 6 12 2
403 Artur Flakowski Poland 9 9 18 3
397 Tomasz Szyszkowski Poland 12 12 24 4
420 Tomasz Dmowski Poland 15 15 30 5
396 Maximilian Kryk Poland 18 18 36 6
418 Dennis Małys Poland 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS C DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

412 Adrian Gruzd 3 3 6 1
411 Michał Bogucki 6 6 12 2
395 Martin Garus 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

416 Vladyslav Urnyshev Poland 3 3 6 1
411 Michał Bogucki Poland 6 6 12 2
395 Martin Garus Poland 9 9 18 3
394 Michał Tobiasz Poland 12 12 24 4
401 Michał Majewski Poland 15 15 30 5
445 Marcin Prędotka Poland 18 18 36 6
406 Łukasz Grodzki Poland 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS A DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

412 Adrian Gruzd Poland 3 3 6 1
419 Paweł Rakwał Poland 6 6 12 2
404 Dominik Sęk Poland 9 9 18 3
396 Maximilian Kryk Poland 12 12 24 4
409 Dariusz Samek Poland 15 15 30 5
418 Denni Małys Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS B DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

412 Adrian Gruzd 3 3 6 1
416 Vladyslav Urnyshev 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVERALL DATE: 19.09.2021
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